
2021 League Coopers Hill Sat 01/05/2021 17:30
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time

Brown  (46)Brown 7.9 km  365 m 25 C
1(31) 2(65) 3(40) 4(66) 5(55) 6(64) 7(58) 8(54) 9(62) 10(67) 11(44) 12(69) 13(52) 14(48) 15(63) 16(49) 17(43) 18(35) 19(50) 20(56) 21(51) 22(46) 23(53)

24(57) 25(70) Finish

1 Adam Potter 55:47 1:15 2:40 3:44 4:41 7:51 10:14 12:29 14:03 15:55 17:19 18:56 21:00 23:31 24:44 25:55 32:12 35:35 36:58 43:55 46:20 48:33 50:28 53:09
BOK 1:15 1:25 1:04 0:57 3:10 2:23 2:15 1:34 1:52 1:24 1:37 2:04 2:31 1:13 1:11 6:17 3:23 1:23 6:57 2:25 2:13 1:55 2:41

54:52 55:32 55:47
1:43 0:40 0:15

2 Colm Moran 56:39 1:28 2:57 3:57 5:01 8:25 11:12 13:40 15:33 17:33 18:35 20:02 22:39 25:08 26:22 27:32 34:58 36:32 38:02 45:01 47:06 49:21 51:12 54:01
OUOC 1:28 1:29 1:00 1:04 3:24 2:47 2:28 1:53 2:00 1:02 1:27 2:37 2:29 1:14 1:10 7:26 1:34 1:30 6:59 2:05 2:15 1:51 2:49

55:42 56:24 56:39
1:41 0:42 0:15

3 Alistair Landels 60:39 1:29 3:08 4:15 5:38 8:52 13:27 16:01 19:10 20:58 22:31 24:03 25:49 28:20 29:36 30:57 38:29 40:06 41:30 49:20 51:19 53:41 55:35 58:36
OD 1:29 1:39 1:07 1:23 3:14 4:35 2:34 3:09 1:48 1:33 1:32 1:46 2:31 1:16 1:21 7:32 1:37 1:24 7:50 1:59 2:22 1:54 3:01

59:47 60:28 60:39 17:45
1:11 0:41 0:11 *61

4 Marcus Pinker 61:19 1:28 3:08 4:38 5:47 10:13 13:15 16:01 18:13 20:19 21:39 23:29 25:38 28:11 29:43 30:58 38:14 39:59 41:41 49:02 51:20 54:07 56:02 58:59
FVO 1:28 1:40 1:30 1:09 4:26 3:02 2:46 2:12 2:06 1:20 1:50 2:09 2:33 1:32 1:15 7:16 1:45 1:42 7:21 2:18 2:47 1:55 2:57

60:22 61:05 61:19
1:23 0:43 0:14

5 Richard Mawer 63:07 1:31 3:14 4:14 5:16 9:19 12:25 15:10 17:02 19:28 20:45 22:32 24:26 27:04 28:22 29:57 38:02 39:55 41:52 49:38 52:08 54:28 56:59 60:18
BAOC 1:31 1:43 1:00 1:02 4:03 3:06 2:45 1:52 2:26 1:17 1:47 1:54 2:38 1:18 1:35 8:05 1:53 1:57 7:46 2:30 2:20 2:31 3:19

62:10 62:55 63:07
1:52 0:45 0:12

6 Cecilie Andersen 64:31 1:30 3:29 4:59 6:05 9:55 12:53 15:39 18:14 20:59 22:59 24:51 26:45 29:25 31:01 32:28 39:39 41:30 43:23 51:11 53:51 56:36 58:53 62:16
BOK 1:30 1:59 1:30 1:06 3:50 2:58 2:46 2:35 2:45 2:00 1:52 1:54 2:40 1:36 1:27 7:11 1:51 1:53 7:48 2:40 2:45 2:17 3:23

63:35 64:18 64:31 17:24
1:19 0:43 0:13 *61

7 Andy Pullan 68:41 1:37 3:32 4:32 5:58 9:44 13:01 15:47 18:52 21:03 23:19 25:18 28:20 30:58 32:32 33:46 41:36 43:45 46:03 54:13 56:53 59:24 61:47 65:00
IND 1:37 1:55 1:00 1:26 3:46 3:17 2:46 3:05 2:11 2:16 1:59 3:02 2:38 1:34 1:14 7:50 2:09 2:18 8:10 2:40 2:31 2:23 3:13

67:42 68:30 68:41
2:42 0:48 0:11

8 Nigel Bunn 68:54 1:29 3:09 4:30 5:41 9:16 12:29 15:12 17:59 19:58 21:17 23:04 24:57 27:52 29:35 30:49 40:24 43:06 46:45 54:55 57:19 59:51 62:20 66:38
TVOC 1:29 1:40 1:21 1:11 3:35 3:13 2:43 2:47 1:59 1:19 1:47 1:53 2:55 1:43 1:14 9:35 2:42 3:39 8:10 2:24 2:32 2:29 4:18

67:58 68:41 68:54 17:15
1:20 0:43 0:13 *61

9 Jason Howell 71:45 1:49 3:43 4:56 6:08 10:18 13:59 17:13 19:33 21:51 23:19 25:12 27:34 30:36 32:15 33:43 42:40 44:49 46:51 55:53 58:58 61:53 64:12 68:15
HOC 1:49 1:54 1:13 1:12 4:10 3:41 3:14 2:20 2:18 1:28 1:53 2:22 3:02 1:39 1:28 8:57 2:09 2:02 9:02 3:05 2:55 2:19 4:03

70:36 71:31 71:45
2:21 0:55 0:14

10 Jan Travnicek 72:05 1:47 3:59 5:18 7:49 12:18 15:39 18:30 20:35 23:45 25:33 28:01 30:40 33:55 35:34 37:05 45:41 47:27 49:26 58:27 61:18 64:08 66:26 69:51
TVOC 1:47 2:12 1:19 2:31 4:29 3:21 2:51 2:05 3:10 1:48 2:28 2:39 3:15 1:39 1:31 8:36 1:46 1:59 9:01 2:51 2:50 2:18 3:25

71:08 71:52 72:05
1:17 0:44 0:13

11 Andrew Monro 73:06 1:31 4:01 5:11 6:31 10:49 13:50 16:46 18:45 21:10 22:41 24:55 27:27 30:23 32:00 33:23 41:37 43:31 45:33 54:11 56:42 59:15 61:46 65:09
NGOC 1:31 2:30 1:10 1:20 4:18 3:01 2:56 1:59 2:25 1:31 2:14 2:32 2:56 1:37 1:23 8:14 1:54 2:02 8:38 2:31 2:33 2:31 3:23

72:03 72:52 73:06
6:54 0:49 0:14

12 Clive Hallett 74:55 1:27 3:18 4:32 5:58 10:03 12:49 15:27 17:18 19:21 20:50 22:32 24:30 27:24 28:43 30:02 38:33 40:24 42:35 52:29 54:53 57:52 60:18 71:37
BOK 1:27 1:51 1:14 1:26 4:05 2:46 2:38 1:51 2:03 1:29 1:42 1:58 2:54 1:19 1:19 8:31 1:51 2:11 9:54 2:24 2:59 2:26 11:19

73:48 74:40 74:55 37:54
2:11 0:52 0:15 *41

13 James Clemence 76:32 1:56 4:26 5:49 7:11 11:53 15:30 18:51 21:02 23:44 25:51 28:29 31:03 34:20 36:03 37:51 47:38 49:51 52:04 61:49 64:31 67:22 69:54 73:50
SWOC 1:56 2:30 1:23 1:22 4:42 3:37 3:21 2:11 2:42 2:07 2:38 2:34 3:17 1:43 1:48 9:47 2:13 2:13 9:45 2:42 2:51 2:32 3:56

75:26 76:18 76:32
1:36 0:52 0:14

14 Axel Blomquist 77:08 1:54 5:18 7:13 8:38 13:03 19:22 22:38 24:44 27:02 28:29 30:26 32:41 35:44 37:27 38:51 47:47 49:55 51:57 60:58 64:07 67:01 69:18 73:19
SN 1:54 3:24 1:55 1:25 4:25 6:19 3:16 2:06 2:18 1:27 1:57 2:15 3:03 1:43 1:24 8:56 2:08 2:02 9:01 3:09 2:54 2:17 4:01

75:46 76:49 77:08
2:27 1:03 0:19



2021 League Coopers Hill Sat 01/05/2021 17:30
Split time results Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time

Brown  (46)Brown 7.9 km  365 m 25 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(65) 3(40) 4(66) 5(55) 6(64) 7(58) 8(54) 9(62) 10(67) 11(44) 12(69) 13(52) 14(48) 15(63) 16(49) 17(43) 18(35) 19(50) 20(56) 21(51) 22(46) 23(53)
24(57) 25(70) Finish

15 Chris McCartney 77:16 1:38 3:30 5:07 7:56 11:55 15:22 18:22 20:26 23:11 25:15 27:36 30:22 33:32 36:33 38:10 48:27 50:23 52:44 62:05 64:58 67:57 70:24 74:27
OD 1:38 1:52 1:37 2:49 3:59 3:27 3:00 2:04 2:45 2:04 2:21 2:46 3:10 3:01 1:37 10:17 1:56 2:21 9:21 2:53 2:59 2:27 4:03

76:05 77:00 77:16
1:38 0:55 0:16

16 Jolyon Medlock 77:30 1:41 3:58 5:42 7:00 12:06 16:20 19:38 22:37 25:00 27:22 29:25 31:57 35:21 37:20 39:01 48:05 50:10 52:17 61:53 64:54 68:08 70:57 74:48
WSX 1:41 2:17 1:44 1:18 5:06 4:14 3:18 2:59 2:23 2:22 2:03 2:32 3:24 1:59 1:41 9:04 2:05 2:07 9:36 3:01 3:14 2:49 3:51

76:28 77:17 77:30 21:55
1:40 0:49 0:13 *61

17 Ben Lonsdale 81:34 1:35 3:56 5:25 6:50 10:59 14:32 17:39 19:52 22:46 24:38 27:36 30:53 34:08 36:12 38:02 47:14 49:43 54:35 64:37 67:43 71:01 73:33 77:35
NGOC 1:35 2:21 1:29 1:25 4:09 3:33 3:07 2:13 2:54 1:52 2:58 3:17 3:15 2:04 1:50 9:12 2:29 4:52 10:02 3:06 3:18 2:32 4:02

80:24 81:20 81:34
2:49 0:56 0:14

18 Nick Nourse 82:23 2:03 4:25 6:16 7:52 12:40 16:04 19:41 24:16 26:42 29:59 32:03 34:22 37:36 39:29 41:07 50:17 52:22 54:35 63:50 67:02 71:39 74:16 78:32
NWO 2:03 2:22 1:51 1:36 4:48 3:24 3:37 4:35 2:26 3:17 2:04 2:19 3:14 1:53 1:38 9:10 2:05 2:13 9:15 3:12 4:37 2:37 4:16

81:09 82:07 82:23
2:37 0:58 0:16

19 Paul Gebbett 83:03 1:47 4:12 6:05 7:43 12:49 18:25 21:31 23:35 26:16 28:44 31:22 34:10 37:35 39:42 41:35 51:04 55:03 57:14 67:05 69:48 72:47 75:23 79:08
BOK 1:47 2:25 1:53 1:38 5:06 5:36 3:06 2:04 2:41 2:28 2:38 2:48 3:25 2:07 1:53 9:29 3:59 2:11 9:51 2:43 2:59 2:36 3:45

81:43 82:43 83:03
2:35 1:00 0:20

20 Graham Pigott 83:10 1:41 3:49 5:23 7:00 11:38 17:27 20:46 23:23 25:59 27:53 30:19 33:10 36:39 39:03 40:32 50:52 53:10 55:44 65:29 68:37 71:54 74:33 79:05
POTOC 1:41 2:08 1:34 1:37 4:38 5:49 3:19 2:37 2:36 1:54 2:26 2:51 3:29 2:24 1:29 10:20 2:18 2:34 9:45 3:08 3:17 2:39 4:32

82:06 82:57 83:10
3:01 0:51 0:13

21 Chloe Potter 83:17 1:33 3:21 4:38 5:58 10:27 14:26 17:37 19:52 22:27 25:59 28:27 31:22 34:15 38:18 39:41 49:16 51:26 56:50 65:44 68:59 74:05 76:48 80:34
BOK 1:33 1:48 1:17 1:20 4:29 3:59 3:11 2:15 2:35 3:32 2:28 2:55 2:53 4:03 1:23 9:35 2:10 5:24 8:54 3:15 5:06 2:43 3:46

82:12 83:04 83:17 0:55 35:24
1:38 0:52 0:13 *42 *63

22 Anne Straube 84:38 2:03 4:24 5:55 7:20 12:08 16:18 19:47 22:25 25:26 27:20 29:38 32:46 36:18 38:43 40:17 51:00 53:31 56:17 66:24 69:32 72:56 76:01 80:20
OD 2:03 2:21 1:31 1:25 4:48 4:10 3:29 2:38 3:01 1:54 2:18 3:08 3:32 2:25 1:34 10:43 2:31 2:46 10:07 3:08 3:24 3:05 4:19

83:22 84:23 84:38
3:02 1:01 0:15

23 Adrian Pickles 85:22 2:01 4:34 6:09 7:35 11:56 16:06 19:51 24:11 27:22 29:34 31:49 34:43 38:40 40:33 42:39 52:15 55:35 58:08 68:11 71:10 74:27 77:15 81:06
WRE 2:01 2:33 1:35 1:26 4:21 4:10 3:45 4:20 3:11 2:12 2:15 2:54 3:57 1:53 2:06 9:36 3:20 2:33 10:03 2:59 3:17 2:48 3:51

84:07 85:06 85:22
3:01 0:59 0:16

24 Sam Scott 87:26 2:08 4:05 5:28 7:00 10:57 14:56 18:23 21:56 24:41 26:36 29:02 31:59 36:02 39:01 41:41 51:12 54:32 58:53 68:36 72:00 75:25 78:26 82:27
IND 2:08 1:57 1:23 1:32 3:57 3:59 3:27 3:33 2:45 1:55 2:26 2:57 4:03 2:59 2:40 9:31 3:20 4:21 9:43 3:24 3:25 3:01 4:01

86:14 87:10 87:26 20:33
3:47 0:56 0:16 *61

25 Charles Daniel 87:50 1:55 4:35 6:23 8:16 13:26 17:18 20:39 23:05 26:17 28:38 31:39 34:44 38:19 40:21 42:24 50:56 53:43 58:19 68:06 71:31 75:32 79:04 83:40
BOK 1:55 2:40 1:48 1:53 5:10 3:52 3:21 2:26 3:12 2:21 3:01 3:05 3:35 2:02 2:03 8:32 2:47 4:36 9:47 3:25 4:01 3:32 4:36

86:10 87:33 87:50 55:07
2:30 1:23 0:17 *47

26 Thomas Cochrane 88:30 1:39 4:12 5:46 7:27 12:49 17:12 21:02 23:39 26:43 29:19 32:24 35:48 40:39 43:14 45:13 54:49 57:17 60:51 70:38 73:40 76:50 79:57 83:47
NGOC 1:39 2:33 1:34 1:41 5:22 4:23 3:50 2:37 3:04 2:36 3:05 3:24 4:51 2:35 1:59 9:36 2:28 3:34 9:47 3:02 3:10 3:07 3:50

86:57 88:11 88:30
3:10 1:14 0:19

27 Scott Johnson 89:03 1:49 5:13 6:57 8:20 13:48 17:37 21:42 24:59 29:57 31:51 34:50 37:20 40:44 42:37 43:59 54:25 56:27 59:10 70:20 73:14 77:19 80:11 84:51
NGOC 1:49 3:24 1:44 1:23 5:28 3:49 4:05 3:17 4:58 1:54 2:59 2:30 3:24 1:53 1:22 10:26 2:02 2:43 11:10 2:54 4:05 2:52 4:40

87:50 88:54 89:03
2:59 1:04 0:09

28 Dylan Sherman 90:14 2:00 4:30 5:55 8:20 12:38 16:43 21:25 26:28 29:41 32:54 35:31 39:04 42:33 45:01 47:09 56:34 58:35 60:50 71:43 75:49 78:54 82:45 86:44
OUOC 2:00 2:30 1:25 2:25 4:18 4:05 4:42 5:03 3:13 3:13 2:37 3:33 3:29 2:28 2:08 9:25 2:01 2:15 10:53 4:06 3:05 3:51 3:59

89:04 89:58 90:14
2:20 0:54 0:16



2021 League Coopers Hill Sat 01/05/2021 17:30
Split time results Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time

Brown  (46)Brown 7.9 km  365 m 25 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(65) 3(40) 4(66) 5(55) 6(64) 7(58) 8(54) 9(62) 10(67) 11(44) 12(69) 13(52) 14(48) 15(63) 16(49) 17(43) 18(35) 19(50) 20(56) 21(51) 22(46) 23(53)
24(57) 25(70) Finish

29 Peter Dobra 91:03 1:42 4:07 5:47 7:28 12:23 17:47 21:19 24:11 27:44 30:21 33:41 36:48 40:21 43:12 45:14 55:16 58:05 61:00 71:07 74:52 78:48 82:10 86:14
UBOC 1:42 2:25 1:40 1:41 4:55 5:24 3:32 2:52 3:33 2:37 3:20 3:07 3:33 2:51 2:02 10:02 2:49 2:55 10:07 3:45 3:56 3:22 4:04

89:43 90:45 91:03
3:29 1:02 0:18

30 Russell Finch 93:54 1:59 6:52 8:24 9:57 14:38 23:27 26:40 29:01 32:06 34:09 36:34 39:18 42:38 45:29 47:25 58:00 60:31 63:32 73:36 77:16 81:11 85:32 89:32
SWOC 1:59 4:53 1:32 1:33 4:41 8:49 3:13 2:21 3:05 2:03 2:25 2:44 3:20 2:51 1:56 10:35 2:31 3:01 10:04 3:40 3:55 4:21 4:00

91:52 93:25 93:54
2:20 1:33 0:29

31 Neil Albert 94:23 2:20 5:05 6:46 8:50 14:25 19:08 22:42 25:12 28:19 30:11 32:52 37:07 41:02 43:26 45:29 56:50 59:34 62:06 73:42 78:44 82:38 85:32 90:13
NGOC 2:20 2:45 1:41 2:04 5:35 4:43 3:34 2:30 3:07 1:52 2:41 4:15 3:55 2:24 2:03 11:21 2:44 2:32 11:36 5:02 3:54 2:54 4:41

92:52 94:07 94:23
2:39 1:15 0:16

32 Nick Gracie 95:04 1:43 3:54 5:32 7:48 12:56 16:23 31:49 33:52 37:57 41:33 43:58 46:59 50:09 51:47 53:24 62:58 65:19 68:45 78:51 81:36 84:38 87:24 90:53
BOK 1:43 2:11 1:38 2:16 5:08 3:27 15:26 2:03 4:05 3:36 2:25 3:01 3:10 1:38 1:37 9:34 2:21 3:26 10:06 2:45 3:02 2:46 3:29

93:46 94:43 95:04
2:53 0:57 0:21

33 Christopher Kelsey 96:37 1:57 4:15 6:23 9:01 14:12 20:04 24:31 27:52 30:51 32:51 36:22 40:08 44:19 46:30 49:03 58:09 62:34 65:28 75:11 78:05 82:53 87:36 91:44
BOK 1:57 2:18 2:08 2:38 5:11 5:52 4:27 3:21 2:59 2:00 3:31 3:46 4:11 2:11 2:33 9:06 4:25 2:54 9:43 2:54 4:48 4:43 4:08

95:25 96:22 96:37
3:41 0:57 0:15

34 Neville Baker 96:44 2:25 5:10 6:51 8:31 14:25 18:27 21:59 24:19 27:30 32:17 35:13 39:01 42:49 45:55 47:47 58:40 61:06 63:30 77:25 80:37 85:24 88:06 92:46
TVOC 2:25 2:45 1:41 1:40 5:54 4:02 3:32 2:20 3:11 4:47 2:56 3:48 3:48 3:06 1:52 10:53 2:26 2:24 13:55 3:12 4:47 2:42 4:40

94:58 96:18 96:44
2:12 1:20 0:26

35 Christian Saxtoft 97:08 2:24 5:00 6:51 8:35 14:37 18:50 23:30 26:07 29:30 31:20 34:18 38:11 42:21 45:00 47:19 58:56 61:47 64:51 76:35 80:20 83:48 87:53 92:59
BOK 2:24 2:36 1:51 1:44 6:02 4:13 4:40 2:37 3:23 1:50 2:58 3:53 4:10 2:39 2:19 11:37 2:51 3:04 11:44 3:45 3:28 4:05 5:06

95:20 96:52 97:08
2:21 1:32 0:16

36 Doug Wilson 100:42 2:00 4:35 6:12 8:05 12:28 17:19 21:35 23:53 26:45 28:38 38:26 41:55 45:54 48:25 50:33 60:49 63:28 67:14 77:23 80:55 85:02 88:58 94:42
NGOC 2:00 2:35 1:37 1:53 4:23 4:51 4:16 2:18 2:52 1:53 9:48 3:29 3:59 2:31 2:08 10:16 2:39 3:46 10:09 3:32 4:07 3:56 5:44

98:54 100:27 100:42
4:12 1:33 0:15

37 Mike Frizzell 105:26 2:16 5:27 7:44 9:29 14:28 22:58 27:23 30:00 33:06 35:24 38:20 42:43 46:32 48:42 50:57 62:10 64:59 69:37 85:05 88:55 92:45 96:31 101:25
BADO 2:16 3:11 2:17 1:45 4:59 8:30 4:25 2:37 3:06 2:18 2:56 4:23 3:49 2:10 2:15 11:13 2:49 4:38 15:28 3:50 3:50 3:46 4:54

103:49 105:06 105:26
2:24 1:17 0:20

38 David Pilling 105:40 2:11 4:54 6:56 9:17 16:00 21:01 27:50 30:52 34:24 37:23 40:26 43:57 48:00 49:56 51:57 62:51 65:44 69:01 81:08 85:20 88:54 95:11 101:22
BOK 2:11 2:43 2:02 2:21 6:43 5:01 6:49 3:02 3:32 2:59 3:03 3:31 4:03 1:56 2:01 10:54 2:53 3:17 12:07 4:12 3:34 6:17 6:11

104:14 105:18 105:40
2:52 1:04 0:22

39 Stephen Lee-Jones 132:01 2:22 7:31 9:45 13:42 21:00 26:05 30:44 33:53 37:58 41:56 46:56 51:42 56:25 59:29 62:16 86:13 88:51 92:59 106:36 110:25 114:51 118:35 126:09
BOK 2:22 5:09 2:14 3:57 7:18 5:05 4:39 3:09 4:05 3:58 5:00 4:46 4:43 3:04 2:47 23:57 2:38 4:08 13:37 3:49 4:26 3:44 7:34

130:23 131:44 132:01
4:14 1:21 0:17

40 Alan Brown 132:47 2:45 5:38 8:04 11:01 18:49 23:58 29:37 33:01 37:41 41:33 45:14 49:36 55:33 59:06 63:00 80:15 84:31 89:32 104:10 108:50 113:40 119:17 126:46
NGOC 2:45 2:53 2:26 2:57 7:48 5:09 5:39 3:24 4:40 3:52 3:41 4:22 5:57 3:33 3:54 17:15 4:16 5:01 14:38 4:40 4:50 5:37 7:29

130:46 132:23 132:47
4:00 1:37 0:24

Ben Green mp 1:39 5:20 7:51 9:41 14:18 19:11 22:13 ----- 26:34 30:20 32:20 35:45 39:04 41:00 42:49 51:39 53:44 58:05 67:27 70:51 73:56 76:17 80:04
TVOC 1:39 3:41 2:31 1:50 4:37 4:53 3:02 4:21 3:46 2:00 3:25 3:19 1:56 1:49 8:50 2:05 4:21 9:22 3:24 3:05 2:21 3:47

82:56 83:46 84:00 24:34
2:52 0:50 0:14 *61

Mark Stodgell dns
WCH



2021 League Coopers Hill Sat 01/05/2021 17:30
Split time results Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time

Brown  (46)Brown 7.9 km  365 m 25 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(65) 3(40) 4(66) 5(55) 6(64) 7(58) 8(54) 9(62) 10(67) 11(44) 12(69) 13(52) 14(48) 15(63) 16(49) 17(43) 18(35) 19(50) 20(56) 21(51) 22(46) 23(53)
24(57) 25(70) Finish

Rhys Manning dns
SWOC
Sam New dns
NWO
Jamie Hayward dns
BOK
James Trott dns
BAOC



2021 League Coopers Hill Sat 01/05/2021 17:30
Split time results Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time

Blue  (55)Blue 5.9 km  275 m 18 C
1(31) 2(65) 3(66) 4(35) 5(68) 6(44) 7(69) 8(52) 9(63) 10(49) 11(32) 12(50) 13(51) 14(46) 15(56) 16(53) 17(57) 18(70) Finish

1 David Bunn 50:42 1:31 3:19 4:51 7:10 11:12 14:51 17:02 20:10 21:08 30:44 32:30 38:38 42:04 44:06 47:02 48:16 49:42 50:29 50:42
EUOC 1:31 1:48 1:32 2:19 4:02 3:39 2:11 3:08 0:58 9:36 1:46 6:08 3:26 2:02 2:56 1:14 1:26 0:47 0:13

2 Andy Creber 52:19 1:58 3:54 6:18 8:28 12:35 15:49 18:01 20:59 21:44 30:37 32:27 38:55 42:32 44:48 48:08 49:17 51:06 52:07 52:19
NGOC 1:58 1:56 2:24 2:10 4:07 3:14 2:12 2:58 0:45 8:53 1:50 6:28 3:37 2:16 3:20 1:09 1:49 1:01 0:12

3 Paul Horsfall 52:36 1:29 3:23 6:19 8:29 11:48 19:51 22:20 24:53 25:49 33:19 35:18 41:12 44:08 46:04 48:38 49:48 51:36 52:25 52:36
NGOC 1:29 1:54 2:56 2:10 3:19 8:03 2:29 2:33 0:56 7:30 1:59 5:54 2:56 1:56 2:34 1:10 1:48 0:49 0:11

4 Roger Thetford 52:49 1:50 4:01 6:01 8:46 13:03 16:50 18:58 21:55 22:55 31:28 33:30 39:56 43:26 45:50 48:47 50:02 51:42 52:35 52:49
TVOC 1:50 2:11 2:00 2:45 4:17 3:47 2:08 2:57 1:00 8:33 2:02 6:26 3:30 2:24 2:57 1:15 1:40 0:53 0:14

5 Lyra Medlock 59:09 1:49 3:52 7:22 10:00 14:40 18:57 21:30 24:57 26:41 35:39 37:54 44:27 48:13 50:59 54:23 55:55 58:06 58:57 59:09
WSX 1:49 2:03 3:30 2:38 4:40 4:17 2:33 3:27 1:44 8:58 2:15 6:33 3:46 2:46 3:24 1:32 2:11 0:51 0:12

6 Andrew Hartley 60:51 1:29 3:29 5:57 8:22 13:44 18:11 21:04 24:44 25:54 35:42 37:31 45:15 49:16 53:09 56:45 58:04 59:49 60:39 60:51
NGOC 1:29 2:00 2:28 2:25 5:22 4:27 2:53 3:40 1:10 9:48 1:49 7:44 4:01 3:53 3:36 1:19 1:45 0:50 0:12

7 Ben Perry 61:02 1:44 3:37 6:13 8:29 13:55 21:40 24:10 27:15 29:06 38:20 40:39 46:34 50:07 52:30 56:10 57:20 60:01 60:48 61:02 1:03 19:31
DEVON 1:44 1:53 2:36 2:16 5:26 7:45 2:30 3:05 1:51 9:14 2:19 5:55 3:33 2:23 3:40 1:10 2:41 0:47 0:14 *42 *69

8 Andy Rimes 64:18 1:57 3:59 6:24 9:48 14:21 18:46 22:01 25:18 26:53 40:20 43:15 48:52 52:41 55:39 59:32 60:57 63:09 64:04 64:18 39:17
QO 1:57 2:02 2:25 3:24 4:33 4:25 3:15 3:17 1:35 13:27 2:55 5:37 3:49 2:58 3:53 1:25 2:12 0:55 0:14 *41

9 Paul Lane 64:25 1:54 3:54 6:07 8:49 13:48 18:49 21:50 25:36 26:48 37:14 40:29 47:44 51:50 54:56 58:48 60:39 63:17 64:10 64:25
BAOC 1:54 2:00 2:13 2:42 4:59 5:01 3:01 3:46 1:12 10:26 3:15 7:15 4:06 3:06 3:52 1:51 2:38 0:53 0:15

10 Philip Eeles 64:30 1:53 4:06 6:55 9:42 14:26 19:29 22:19 25:56 28:07 38:21 41:16 48:18 52:20 54:59 59:20 60:55 62:58 64:14 64:30
SOC 1:53 2:13 2:49 2:47 4:44 5:03 2:50 3:37 2:11 10:14 2:55 7:02 4:02 2:39 4:21 1:35 2:03 1:16 0:16

11 Alison Simmons 64:48 1:58 4:15 6:22 9:29 13:59 18:34 21:22 25:01 26:10 38:15 41:14 48:21 52:25 55:18 59:08 60:37 63:36 64:35 64:48
BOK 1:58 2:17 2:07 3:07 4:30 4:35 2:48 3:39 1:09 12:05 2:59 7:07 4:04 2:53 3:50 1:29 2:59 0:59 0:13

12 David Harper 65:20 2:06 4:23 7:06 9:45 14:49 19:16 22:22 25:57 27:13 37:18 39:58 47:49 52:14 55:53 59:49 61:34 63:50 65:02 65:20
DEVON 2:06 2:17 2:43 2:39 5:04 4:27 3:06 3:35 1:16 10:05 2:40 7:51 4:25 3:39 3:56 1:45 2:16 1:12 0:18

13 Paul Basher 66:36 2:09 6:15 8:51 11:20 16:30 21:07 25:11 28:51 31:00 41:29 43:47 50:45 54:42 57:33 61:20 63:17 65:13 66:18 66:36
HOC 2:09 4:06 2:36 2:29 5:10 4:37 4:04 3:40 2:09 10:29 2:18 6:58 3:57 2:51 3:47 1:57 1:56 1:05 0:18

14 Ray Collins 67:50 2:26 4:47 7:16 10:15 15:32 20:06 23:25 28:07 29:45 41:05 43:38 51:19 55:31 59:06 62:48 64:42 66:30 67:35 67:50
WCH 2:26 2:21 2:29 2:59 5:17 4:34 3:19 4:42 1:38 11:20 2:33 7:41 4:12 3:35 3:42 1:54 1:48 1:05 0:15

15 Greg Best 68:16 2:06 4:29 6:51 10:55 16:10 20:33 23:29 27:34 29:05 40:51 43:09 49:50 53:50 57:05 60:48 62:46 66:57 68:01 68:16
NGOC 2:06 2:23 2:22 4:04 5:15 4:23 2:56 4:05 1:31 11:46 2:18 6:41 4:00 3:15 3:43 1:58 4:11 1:04 0:15

16 John Simmons 68:30 1:57 4:35 7:48 14:45 19:16 24:00 26:47 30:07 31:29 40:36 43:09 50:07 53:54 56:33 62:07 63:47 67:00 68:17 68:30
BOK 1:57 2:38 3:13 6:57 4:31 4:44 2:47 3:20 1:22 9:07 2:33 6:58 3:47 2:39 5:34 1:40 3:13 1:17 0:13

17 Vanessa Lawson 68:37 1:45 3:46 6:10 8:51 13:07 18:35 23:08 26:38 28:32 37:55 40:43 52:26 56:29 59:10 63:19 64:56 67:27 68:19 68:37
NGOC 1:45 2:01 2:24 2:41 4:16 5:28 4:33 3:30 1:54 9:23 2:48 11:43 4:03 2:41 4:09 1:37 2:31 0:52 0:18

18 Richard Davies 70:50 1:56 5:23 8:00 11:02 15:46 21:30 24:52 29:18 31:39 42:17 44:52 52:56 57:27 60:51 64:56 66:47 69:35 70:36 70:50
HOC 1:56 3:27 2:37 3:02 4:44 5:44 3:22 4:26 2:21 10:38 2:35 8:04 4:31 3:24 4:05 1:51 2:48 1:01 0:14

19 Ginny Hudson 73:55 2:06 5:41 8:16 11:34 16:48 24:43 28:36 32:42 34:23 46:09 48:37 56:33 61:22 64:24 68:26 70:11 72:51 73:42 73:55
NGOC 2:06 3:35 2:35 3:18 5:14 7:55 3:53 4:06 1:41 11:46 2:28 7:56 4:49 3:02 4:02 1:45 2:40 0:51 0:13

20 Finlay Anderson 74:20 1:49 4:38 8:08 10:29 14:58 19:18 22:46 28:27 30:35 40:25 43:12 50:59 54:49 59:07 63:43 65:11 73:16 74:05 74:20
BOK 1:49 2:49 3:30 2:21 4:29 4:20 3:28 5:41 2:08 9:50 2:47 7:47 3:50 4:18 4:36 1:28 8:05 0:49 0:15

21 Rob Hick 75:14 2:15 5:33 10:33 13:50 18:44 24:53 28:42 33:05 34:54 45:51 49:13 57:07 61:26 64:20 69:17 71:11 73:56 75:00 75:14
WSX 2:15 3:18 5:00 3:17 4:54 6:09 3:49 4:23 1:49 10:57 3:22 7:54 4:19 2:54 4:57 1:54 2:45 1:04 0:14

22 Andrew Stott 76:01 2:10 5:42 9:23 12:25 21:35 26:31 29:35 33:34 35:19 46:52 49:33 57:09 61:34 64:49 68:27 70:11 74:37 75:40 76:01
NGOC 2:10 3:32 3:41 3:02 9:10 4:56 3:04 3:59 1:45 11:33 2:41 7:36 4:25 3:15 3:38 1:44 4:26 1:03 0:21

23 Jackie Hallett 76:28 2:31 4:52 8:43 12:34 18:20 22:57 26:49 31:09 33:03 46:14 49:19 58:01 62:47 65:58 70:16 72:10 74:53 76:12 76:28 1:30
